
 HEADER DATA

Tender Document No 2024_MCGM_978087

Name of Organization Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation

Subject

Lumsum tender (Turnkey) for construction of Residential 
Tenements (having size of 37.80 sqm & 55.55 sqm each) on 
plot, known as '600 tenement plot' bearing CTS No. 1(pt) & CTS
no.3(pt) (sub plot D having area 8746.90 sqm) at village Deonar,
M/E ward.

Tender scrutiny fee Rs. 25,000/- (+ 18% GST)

Cost of E-Tender (Estimated 
Cost)

Rs. 412,64,46,864.00 (Excluding GST)

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD
 Rs. 4,12,64,500/-

Date of issue and sale of 
tender

04.01.2024 from11:00Hrs

Last date & time for sale of 
Tender

24.01.2024 upto 14:00Hrs

Submission of Packet A, B & 
Packet C (Online) &
Receipt of Bid Security 
Deposit

24.01.2024 upto 16:00Hrs

Pre – Bid Meeting Date 
&Time
Venue

10.01.2024 at 16.00Hrs

Office of A.M.C.(P),
Conference Hall, 2nd Floor, BMC Head Office Annex Building, 
Mahapalika Marg, Mumbai – 400 001.

Opening of Packet A 25.01.2024 after 16:01Hrs.

Opening of Packet B 25.01.2024 after 16:10Hrs.

Opening of Packet C 02.02.2024 after 15:00Hrs.

Address for Communication

Office of Dy. C. E. (BC) ES,
6th floor, Municipal Garage bldg,
Behind Ghatkopar Bus Depot,
Pantnagar, Ghatkopar (E),
Mumbai - 400 075.

Venue for opening of bid Online in Dy.C.E (BC) ES Office.

Contact :
Shri. S.K.Patil, A.E. (B.C.) E.S.
Mobile: 9920915345
Email Id: ae05dyce.bces@mcgm.gov.in

    

Sd/-
Dy.C.E. (BC) ES


